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Name Department Function/Title Email Phone

Rod Huebbers Hospital Admin Chief Executive Officer rod.huebbers@uhsystem.com 5-5058
Rod Williams Hospital Admin President rod.williams@uhsystem.com 5-5058
Pat Keel Hospital Admin Chief Financial Officer pat.keel@uhsystem.com 5-4864
Brad Schmidt Hospital Admin Chief Operating Officer brad.schmidt@uhsystem.com 5-8313
Jackie Robinson Hospital Admin Chief Nursing Officer jackie.robinson@uhsystem.com 5-5073
Mark Randolph Hospital Admin Vice President Prof. Svcs mark.randolph@uhsystem.com 5-5061
Rob Lindsey Hospital Admin Vice President HR rob.lindsey@uhsystem.com 5-4081
Rebecca Wozniak Hospital Admin Vice President Womens & Childrens rebecca.wozniak@uhsystem.com 5-5063
Shirley Repta Hospital Admin Vice President Behavioral Health shirley.repta@uhsystem.com 5-3350
Marcus Hobgood Hospital Admin Chief Information Officer marcus.hobgood@uhsystem.com 5-8919
Holly Hargrove Hospital Admin Legal Counsel holly.hargrove@uhsystemcom 5-6132
Dr. Kevin Sittig Hospital Admin Chief Medical Officer ksitti@lsuhsc.edu 5-4239

Rhonda Achee Employment & Compensation Director rhonda.achee@uhsystem.com 5-4078
Tracy Chester Benefits & Records Director tracy.chester@uhsystem.com 5-4077
Chasidy Guthrie Training & Development/Empl Relations Director chasidy.guthrie@uhsystem.com 5-4071
Debra McGaha Occupational Health Manager debra.mcgaha@uhsystem.com 5-6282

Amy Hardy Finance Controller amy.hardy@uhsystem.com 629-4741
Elizabeth Roos Accounts Receivable Corporate Director - Revenue Cycle elizabeth.roos@uhsystem.com 5-7415
Cathy Edwards Accounts Payable A/P Manager cathy.edwards@uhsystem.com 629-4751
Jacob Chambers Accounting General Accounting Mgr jacob.chambers@uhsystem.com 629-4742
Danielle Dudensing Payroll Payroll Manager danielle.dudensing@uhsystem.com 629-4744
Adam Brown Billing - Conifer Health Solutions Director adam.brown@coniferhealth.com

Angela Neal Materials Mgmt./Purchasing Director angela.neal@uhsystem.com 5-5288
Shirley Pollard Central Medical Supply Distribution Specialist shirley.pollard@uhsystem.com 5-7057
Adam Delatte Purchasing Senior Buyer adam.delatte@uhsystem.com 5-5292
Connie Monnette CMS / OR Materials Manager connie.monette@uhsystem.com 5-4328

Stephen Beaudion Medicine Director stephen.beaudion@uhsystem.com 5-6918
Renee Sowell W & C Director renee.sowell@uhsystem.com 5-7416
Veronica Poole Surgical Services Executive Director veronica.poole@uhsystem.com 5-7804
Tammy Fleetwood Surgical Services Director tammy.fleetwood@uhsystem.com 5-7155
Sarah Kendall ECC Director sarah.kendall@uhsystem.com 5-6979
Cynthia Molnar Prof Practice Supervisor cynthia.molnar@uhsystem.com 5-8894
Lucille Bedford Nursing Staff Office Director lucille.bedford@uhsytem.com 5-5153
Becky DeKay FWCC Director becky.dekay@uhsystem.com 3-1060
Mary Smith Nursing Staff Office Director mary.smith@uhsystem.com 5-7391

Phyllis Fuller ACD Director phyllis.fuller@uhsystem.com 3-2411
Carolyn Vital ACD Conifer Health Systems carolyn.vital@coniferhealth.com 3-2414

Gerald L. Messina Biomed Engineering Director gerald.messina@uhsystem.com 5-6333
Randy Burnett Laundry and Linen Director randy.burnett@uhsystem.com 5-5255
Mark Jusselin Physical Plant Director mark.jusselin@uhsystem.com 5-6302
Donell Chagnard Safety/Risk Mgmt. Director donell.chagnard@uhsystem.com 5-5411
Peter Murphy Environmental Services - Sodexo Director peter.murphy@uhsystem.com 5-6340

Shatarshea Murray Cardiopulmonary Director shatarshea.murray@uhsystem.com 5-5491
Curtis Elkins Cardiac Cath Lab Manager curtis.elkins@uhsystem.com 5-7906
Susan Simmons Clinical Lab Director susan.simmons@uhsystem.com 5-5719
Shatarshea Murray Neurophysiology Director shatarshea.murray@uhsystem.com 5-5491
Jason Lafitte Pharmacy Director jason.lafitte@uhsystem.com 5-5248
Lois Anderson Pharmacy Director lois.anderson@uhsystem.com 5-5663
Dee Cochran Physical Therapy Director dee.cochran@uhsystem.com 5-5100
Becky Longino Radiology - Nuclear Med Manager - Interim becky.longino@uhsystem.com 5-6216
Kimberly Paul Radiology - Interventional Manager - Interim kimberly.paul@uhsystem.com 5-7914
Denise Brown Radiology - Diagnostic, Mammo Manager denise.brown@uhsystem.com 5-6215
Kerri Barlow Radiation Oncology Manager kerri.barlow@uhsystem.com 5-8934
Tommy Lyles CT Manager tommy.lyles@uhsystem.com 5-6477
Joyce Robert MRI Supervisor joyce.robert@uhsystem.com 5-8078
Karen Rawls Ultrasound Manager karen.rawls@uhsystem.com 5-6254
Michael Yates Echocardiography Manager michael.yates@uhsystem.com 5-5113
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Leisa Ogelsby Quality Management Vice President leisa.ogelsby@uhsystem.com 5-5030
Ryan Riddle Admitting - Conifer Health Systems Director ryan.riddle@coniferhealth.com 5-8575
Cherri Frazier Health Info Management Director cherri.frazier@uhsystem.com 5-5782
Jill Hurd Patient Relations Director jill.hurd@uhsystem.com 5-5531
Nancy Nicholson Case Management Director nancy.nicholson@uhsystem.com 5-5223

Help Desk Information Technology UHSITServiceDesk@uhsystem.com 5-5470
Greg Blanchard Technical Services Executive Director greg.blanchard@uhsystem.com 5-8056
Dr. Ricky Bass Information Technology CMIO pbassi@lsuhsc.edu 5-6490
Shirley Taylor Physician Systems Director shirley.taylor@uhsystem.com 3-3533
Sheree Jordan Clinical Applications Director sheree.jordan@uhsystem.com 5-7610
Todd Walters EAC Operations Director todd.walters@uhsystem.com 330-7544
Jodie Crouch Users & Security Operations Director jodie.crouch@uhsystem.com 5-8471
Famia Roots Help Desk Project Manager famia.roots@uhsystem.com 5-4951

* Please contact Rhonda Achee at rhonda.achee@uhsystem.com with any changes that need to be made.
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